
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name=
WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199806160002
23411

06/16/1998
10:30:05

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199709150002
95541

199806160002
23421

06/16/1998
10:30:06

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199708140002
58551

199806160002
23451

06/16/1998
10:30:09

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199707100002
17841

199806160002
23441

06/16/1998
10:30:08

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199705050001
39361

199806160002
23471

06/16/1998
10:30:11

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199702140000
49161

199806160002
23481

06/16/1998
10:30:12

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199607230002
37421

199802050000
39701

02/05/1998
01:14:12

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor RELEASES GREENHILL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199706040001
73951

199805120001
74501

05/12/1998
03:03:07

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199705130001
49181

199806160002
23391

06/16/1998
10:30:03

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199704080001
08071

199806160002
23401

06/16/1998
10:30:04

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199709300003
15681

199806160002
23431

06/16/1998
10:30:07

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199706120001
85471

199806160002
23461

06/16/1998
10:30:10

WICKES
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199706230001
95411


