Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; No.											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806160002 23411	06/16/1998 10:30:05	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199709150002 95541	
199806160002 23421	06/16/1998 10:30:06	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199708140002 58551	
199806160002 23451	06/16/1998 10:30:09	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199707100002 17841	
199806160002 23441	06/16/1998 10:30:08	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199705050001 39361	
199806160002 23471	06/16/1998 10:30:11	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199702140000 49161	
199806160002 23481	06/16/1998 10:30:12	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199607230002 37421	
199802050000 39701	02/05/1998 01:14:12	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENHILL CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199706040001 73951	
199805120001 74501	05/12/1998 03:03:07	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199705130001 49181	
199806160002 23391	06/16/1998 10:30:03	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199704080001 08071	
199806160002 23401	06/16/1998 10:30:04	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199709300003 15681	
99806160002 3431	06/16/1998 10:30:07	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199706120001 85471	
199806160002 23461	06/16/1998 10:30:10	WICKES MORTGAGE LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK					199706230001 95411	